AFD & Presentacion S.A.C.

MZ A1 LT 20 Parcela Lucumo N4 Lurin, Lima

FILTRO AIRE CABINA AFD2902287

ATRIBUTOS

Longitud

Ancho

Altura

Tipo

Estilo

Dimensiones del empaque
Longitud empaquetada
Ancho empaqguetado
Altura empaquetada
Peso empaquetado
Volumen empaquetado
Oftra informacion

Pais de origen

Codigo NMFC

Codigo UPC

109006000000 090.0.000.000000000.0.0.0.0.0.0.0
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354.7 MM (13.96 Pulgadas)
281.7 MM (11.09 Pulgadas)
55.6 MM (2.19 Pulgadas)
Ventilacion

Panel

16.5 IN
12.4 IN
2.4IN

2.76 LB
0.2885 FT3

United States
069100-05
742330229439
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